BASE

SRS

1T410Z
1T410Z
1T410Z
1T410Z

1,6T410Z
1,6T410Z
1,6T410Z

1,6T400Z

2,5T410Z
2,5T410Z
2,5T410Z

2,5T400Z

2,5T410Z
2,5T410Z

3T410Z
3T410Z
3T410Z
3T410Z
3T410Z
3T410Z

4T410Z

BITREN

kg
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

2.300
2.300
2.300

2.300

2.800
2.800
2.800

2.800

3.000
3.000

3.600
3.600
3.600
3.600
3.600
3.600

4.150

Ve Y. T410Z (03.05.2024)

BT

mm
500
500
500
500

500
500
500

500

500
500
500

500

500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

500

mm
+100
+100
+100
+100

+100
+100
+100

ohne

+100
+100
+100

ohne

+100
+100

+100
+100
+100
+100
+100
+100

+100

BRMIFS, X THR A INImE - RN tr X - AT R X

A
mm

540-1.500
540-1.720
550-1.900
530-1.930

530-1.710
560-1.860
560-2.060

540-1540

530-1.710
560-1.860
560-2.060

540-1540

560-1.860
560-2.060

560-1.860
560-2.060
550-2.170
560-1.860
560-2.060
550-2.170

560-1.860

mm

750

970
1.130
1.200

1.040
1.130
1.330

850

1.040
1.130
1.330

850

1.130
1.330

1.130
1.330
1.460
1.130
1.330
1.460

1.130

N\

C
mm

240
240
240
240

240
240
240

240

240
240
240

240

240
240

240
240
240
240
240
240

240

ISO

[ACREEN \CRERN \C RN \V}

W W w NN

mm
183
183
183
183

188
188
188

181

198
198
198

191

208
208

223
223
223
223
223
223

233

R1441S0 2330

Kb
z
mm
88
87
87
86

86
85
85

81

91
90
89

86

84
84

95
94
94
95
94
94

100

BERY

kg

173
196
206
211

231
237
250

212

245
251
264

225

281
295

374
392
403
374
392
403

420

Hik&
AR
RIEAN
RIS
RIEEM
IRIEEH

RiEWEH
REAH
REEAH

IRIEAH

REAH
REEAH
RiEAH

IRIEA

REEAH
RiEAH

RIEAN
IRIEAH
RIEEM
IRIEEH
IRIEAH
RIEAN

RIEEM



BMSmS  BREEEN BEPO

kg mm mm
4T410Z 4.150 500 +100
4T410Z 4.150 500 +100
4,5T410Z 5.000 500 +100
4,5T410Z 5.000 500 +100
4,5T410Z 5.000 500 +100
4,5T410Z 5.000 500 +100
4,8T410Z 5.000 600 +100
4,8T410Z 5.000 600 +100
4,8T410Z 5.000 600 +100
4,8T410Z 5.000 600 +100

5T410Z 6.200 600 +160

5T410Z 6.200 600 +160

5T410Z 6.200 600 +160

1) ALK BT R
EATARLIHTRR.
HUESH LS T180

TIREF WSRO S T4007

A
mm

560-2.060
550-2.170

580-1.930
540-1.980
570-2.170
580-2.280

580-1.930
540-1.980
570-2.170
580-2.280

530-2.160
800-2.700")
530-2.430

IRIEE P ESK AR M EL A RS SRR B LS,

HRIES RS T479

B
mm

1.330
1.460

1.200
1.330
1.460
1.550

1.200
1.330
1.460
1.550

1.550
1.550
1.820

mm

240
240

240
240
240
240

240
240
240
240

260
260
260

ISO

W W W w

W W w w

mm

233
233

258
258
258
258

253
253
253
253

260
260
260

REKIE
z
mm
99
99

114
113
112
112

113
112
111
111

99
102
99

EEXY
kg
440
452

483
499
515
526

487
501
517
527

610
670
643

itk
AR
RIEAN
RIEAH

RIBEM
1RIEAH
RIEAN
1RIEAH

RIBEM
1RIEAH
RIEAMN
IRIEAH

RIBEM
1RIEAH
RIEAMN



VEX T410Z

FEaEE

T410Z JHFEX 5T466BAELL |, R AETHRIAIE TR AT EASHE , EHATEZR TN, i
AT RIS, ATA10Z5HBREMA SR T EZAJaEH.

FrERR R

o LHEMR[E]

* LREAFBENE

o EJh{NIFS

* A A IRZE R AR
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